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HB 60

HB 102

HB 169

HB 181

HB 364

HB 368

HB 536

HB 628

HB 673

HB 728

HB 780

Harris, C

Lenhart, R

McAlpin, D

Musgrove, J

Maedje, R

Mendenhall, S

Callahan, T

Clark, P

Butcher, E

Lange, M

Sinrud, J

Indoor cleanup standards for methamphetamine labs

Statutory appropriation for highway patrol officers' retirement

Revise statutes related to tobacco master settlement agreement

Increasing funding and adjusting benefits in TRS

Facilitate mail order purchase of Canadian pharmaceuticals

Prohibit covert monitoring for traffic offenses

Generally revise court automation surcharge

Registration and board requirements for certain alternative schools and programs

Alternative driver education program

Create state veterans' cemetery in Yellowstone Co., revise funding of program

Fund for meeting Legislative Branch unfunded termination payments

CONVENES 9:00 A.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 61

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 17 - 3

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 19 - 1

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 13 - 7

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 19 - 1

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 11 - 9

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 11 - 9

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 12 - 8

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 15 - 5

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 11 - 9

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 15 - 5

(H) State Administration; Vote: 12 - 4

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

HOUSE AGENDA

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2/3 of Each House
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HB 584

HB 625

HB 758

HB 327

HB 541

HB 148

HB 414

SB 162

SB 254

Harris, C

Rice, D

McNutt, W

Groesbeck, G

Glaser, B

Lambert, C

Brown, D

Mangan, J

Gebhardt, K

Promote growth of film and other media in Montana

Revise laws governing resort communities and resort areas

Oil, gas, and coal natural resource account fund

Increase silicosis benefits

Allow motor homes 11 years old and older to be permanently registered

Provide actuarial funding for retirement systems

Statutorily appropriate unexpended juvenile delinquency funds to Supreme Court

Modernize county official bonding laws

Revise eligibility requirements for volunteer firefighters

12 )

13 )

14 )

1 )

2 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 14 - 6

(H) Taxation; Vote: 20 - 0

(H) Taxation; Vote: 13 - 7

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 20 - 0

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 20 - 0

(H) Local Government; Vote: 18 - 0

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 18 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

Order of Business #11 -- Consent Calendar
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^ - Back from Appropriations unamended


